
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07822652 

Name of Company 

The Renewable Shop Limited 

1/We 

Christopher Brown, Europa Link, Sheffield Business Park, Sheffield, S9 1XU 

Claire Dwyer, Wilmslow Road, Manchester, Stockport, M20 5PG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 May 2015 

Signed CK Quy (~ Date 14 May 2015 

Hart Shaw LLP 
Europa Link 
Sheffield Business Park Insol z mua 
Ref R65209/CJB/EL/MW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Far Nffiniat tr. 

45/05/2015 #129 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Renewable Shop Limited 

on the 14 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Rows Wasi 

Signed Wg 
v 

Dated as lis 



The Renewable Shop Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Motor Vehicle - VW Caddy DS63 NKC 

Volkswagen Commercial Vehicle Finance 

Deficiency ¢/d 

Motor Vehicle - VW Caddy VE12 XFL 

Volkswagen Commercial Vehicle Finance 

Deficiency c/d 

Motor Vehicle - VW Transporter VO12 PBV 

Volkswagen Commercial Vehicle Finance 

Deficiency c/d 

Motor Vehicle - VW Caddy 0U15 GYA 
Volkswagen Commercial Vehicle Finance 
Deficiency c/d 

Motor Vehicle - Renualt Traffic FD14 VTO 

Network 

Xerox 8900 - Photocopier 

Macquarie Equipment Finance (UK) Ltd 

Deficiency c/d 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Short-term Leashold Property 

Plant & Machinery 
Office Equipment 

Stock 
Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature g Date _(<} kf. b 

Book Value Realise 

ALL ALL 

6,950 00 6,950 00 
(10,738 02) 

____,788 02) 
6,125 00 6,125 00 

(7,786 28) 
(1,661 28) 

40,000 00 10,000 00 
(12,367 36) 
(2,367 36) 

8,900 00 8,900 00 

(13,623 61) 
(4,723 61) 

8,000 00 8,000 00 
(8,000 00) 

NIL NIL 
2,000 00 2,000 00 

(3,114 24) 
(1,114 24) 

48,462 00 NIL 
7,129 00 702 00 
1,232 00 177 00 

150 00 150 00 
23,469 00 11,734 50 
12,993 00 12,993 00 

25,756 50



The Renewable Shop Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

ALL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 25,756 50 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees Wage Arrears 2,785 38 

Employees Holiday Pay 590 64 
3,376 02 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,380 48 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
22,380 48 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 22,380 48 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 22,380 48 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,380 48 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 13,654 51 

Trade & Expense Creditors §2,332 13 

Employees - Redundancy Pay & Notice Pay 11,368 95 

Employees - Wage Arrears 235 61 

HSBC Bank plc - Company Card 350 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 6,154 33 
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,240 18 
Wayne Bradshaw - Directors Loan Account 12,805 00 

Jacob Johnson - Directors Loan Account 10,000 00 

108,140 71 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (85,760 23) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (85,760 23) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

400 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (86,160 23) 

Signature ; Le Date_{ & kfs 


